September 2025

Tuesday, September 2™
Tuesday, September 23
October 2025
Wednesday, October 18™
Thursday, October 16"

November 2025

Thursday, November 27"
December 2025

December 22" - January 2™

January 2026

Monday, January 5
Monday, January 19"
February 2026
Wednesday, February 11™
Monday, February 16"
March 2026

March 30 - April 3

April 2026

April 6™

May 2026

Monday, May 25"

June 2026

Thursday, June 11™
Monday June 15 -July 30

[»

Student School Calendar 2025-2026 !!

First Day of Classes

Social Workers: (9-11am) Great Room

Social Workers: (11-1pm) Great Room
No School - MEA (Teacher’s Break)

No School: Thanksgiving

No School: Winter Break

Classes Resume

No School: MLK

Global Potluck Day

No School: Presidents Day

No School: Spring Break

Classes Resume

No School: Memorial Day

Last Day of School

Summer Session



